
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Wednesday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Senator Mansfield's  office Date July  19,  196l 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 

2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9:30a 
12:00n 
12:20p  f
12:45p 
3:00p   f
3:15p 
3:45p 
4:00p 

9 6-8 

coffee with  Sen Mansfield  and  others  in  his  office 
P-38 with  Bobby  Baker 
Bill White 
Texas Delegation  lunch 
P-38: Dic k Carpenter 
Howard Burris  --  to  brief LBJ  on  Security  Council  meeting  today 
picture with  Mr.  Taylor  of  South  Carolina  and  representative  for  Peach  Festival 
National Security  Council 

dropped by  Congressman  Thomas'  party  in  House  Office  gym  for  usual  crowd  who 
gather in  house  gym 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


